Results 2023
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GENERAL PLACING 2023

Classification
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General placing Eusko Label Liga
Club
BERMEO URDAIBAI
ZIERBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA
HONDARRIBIA
AMENABAR DONOSTIARRA UR KIROLAK
ORIO ORIALKI
CR CABO DA CRUZ
GETARIA
LEKITTARRA ELECNOR
KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA
ONDARROA CIKAUTXO
ITSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI
SAMERTOLAMEU FANDICOSTA

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION 2023

Classification
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Club Skipper

BERMEO URDAIBAI GORKA ARANBERRI
HONDARRIBIA IOSEBA AMUNARRIZ
GETARIA UNAX EIZAGIRRE
ORIO ORIALKI ANDER ETXEGOIEN
ITSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI CRISTIAN GARMA
LEKITTARRA ELECNOR INAKI GOIKOETXEA
CR CABO DA CRUZ MANUEL TRINANES
ONDARROA CIKAUTXO INIGO LARRINAGA
AMENABAR DONOSTIARRA UR

KIROLAK ARKAITZ DIAZ
SAMERTOLAMEU FANDICOSTA LAZARO JACOBO GAYO
KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA IKER GIMENO

CR CABO DA CRUZ ALFONSO DIAZ

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION

ZIERBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA BORJA GOMEZ
ZIERBENA BAHIAS DE BIZKAIA AITOR LAZKANO
KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA GORKA VARELA

Points
204
192
192
163
145
117
116
104
74
72
48
34

Points
138
118
99

96

92

83

72

70

63

58
55

50

35



16
17
18

19

20
21

ONDARROA CIKAUTXO
ONDARROA CIKAUTXO
ORIO ORIALKI

AMENABAR DONOSTIARRA UR
KIROLAK

ITSASOKO AMA SANTURTZI
SAMERTOLAMEU FANDICOSTA

ENEKO BILBAO
XANET GIMENO
MARTIN LEBORAN

JON IRURETAGOIENA

ANDER FERNANDEZ
LUCAS FREIRE

Results by race
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Results by race

Name Place

V11 Bandeira Cidade da Coruiia (J1) A Coruia
V11 Bandeira Cidade da Coruiia (J2) A Coruia
XV Bandera Fabrika Donostia
XL. Bandera Petronor Zierbena
XIV. Bilboko Bandera - Bandera de Bilbao Bilbao
Orioko XX XI1I. Estropada - Orio Kanpina X|. Bandera Orio

XXI1 Bandera Ayuntamiento de Sestao. Centenario Kaiku Sestao

X| Bandera CaixaBank Castro-Urdiales
Getxoko Estropaden XLV. Ikurrifia- JA. Agirre Lehendakariaren

XIX. Omenaldia Getxo
Santurtziko XLIV. Ikurrifa Santurtzi
Hondarribiko XXXVI. Bandera/ Mapfre Sari Nagusia Hondarribia
XXXVIII. El Correo Ikurrifia - Kutxabank SN - Lekeitioko Udala Lekeitio
IX Bandeirallla Do Samertolameu - Concello de Moaiia M oafna
XXXI1I Bandeira Concello de Boiro Boiro
XLVI. Zarauzko Ikurrifia (J1) Zarautz
XLVI. Zarauzko Ikurrifia (J2) Zarautz
XXXIX. Ondarroako Bandera-Cikautxo SN Ondarroa
XIV. Getariako Ikurrifia Getaria
Play-off J1 Bermeo
Bermeo Hiriko XLI IkurriiaaBTWC Bermeo Tuna World Capital

SN Bermeo
Play-off J2 Portugalete
LIl GP - XLIX Bandera El Corte Inglés- Ayuntamiento de Portugalete

Portugalete

Date

07-01-2023
07-02-2023
07-08-2023
07-09-2023
07-15-2023
07-16-2023
07-22-2023
07-23-2023

07-29-2023

07-30-2023
08-05-2023
08-06-2023
08-12-2023
08-13-2023
08-19-2023
08-20-2023
08-26-2023
08-27-2023
09-16-2023

09-16-2023
09-17-2023
09-17-2023
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